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Delta Doo Dah

The Delta Doo Dah is Latitude 38's Do-It-Yourself summertime Cruising Rally to the California Delta — a sailing vacation right in your own backyard. Latitude offers events, tips and tricks, swag, prizes and the opportunity to meet, sail, and socialize with other fleet members.

Delta Doo Dah fleet members join a community of sailors taking to the waterways of the California Delta during the summer months, enjoying warm weather and an escape from urban life. 2024 Delta Doo Dah plans TBD. Stay tuned for more information about Delta Doo Dah 16!












Delta Doo Dah - Register form
Expand







Delta Doo Dah - Register form 2023






About the Boat

Boat Name(Required) 
Basic information about your entry, including boat name/type/size, skipper/first mate names, homeport, dates of travel will be included in our list of official entries online and may be shared with sponsoring marinas.

Boat Model and Make(Required) 
For example: Laser 28, J/105, Gemini 1000.

Boat(Required)


Monohull




Catamaran




Trimaran




Rig type(Required)


Sloop




Ketch




Yawl




Cutter




Schooner




Powerboat




Length(Required) 
(in feet)

Min. Draft(Required) 
(in feet) If your boat has a centerboard, daggerboards or swing keel (rather than a fixed keel), please indicate its minimum draft. If your boat has a fixed keel, please enter its draft.

Beam 
(in feet)

Mast Height 
(in feet, from the water)

Boat's Homeport(Required) 
In what town is your boat berthed?

Skipper & First Mate

Name(Required)


First



Last



GenderMale
Female
Other



Age

Name


First



Last



GenderMale
Female
Other



Age

Have you cruised the Delta before?(Required)


Yes, on my/our boat




Yes, as crew




No




Are you a veteran of a previous Delta Doo Dah?(Required)


Yes, on my/our boat




Yes, as crew




No




If yes, what year(s)?

2009



2010



2011



2012



2013



2014



2015



2016



2017



2018



2019



2020



2021



2022



2023




Will any children (under 18) be joining you?(Required)


Yes




Maybe




No




If yes, what are their ages? 

Plans

Delta Ditch Run

Delta Ditch Run, June 8




I'm planning to sail in the Delta for Summer Sailstice

Summer Sailstice, June 22




Planned dates of DIY cruise 
The Delta Doo Dah still welcomes Do-It-Yourselfers. If your plans change, you can email [email protected] with an update.

Possible DIY destinations 

Contact information

Email(Required)


Enter Email



Confirm Email





OK to email me updates about Delta Doo Dah 15.

OK to email me updates about Delta Doo Dah 14.



Your email address will not be made public, nor will we sell it or any of your personal information.

Mailing Address 1(Required) 
Your address will not be made public.

Mailing Address 2 

City(Required) 

State(Required) 

Zip(Required) 

Country(Required) 

Preferred Phone(Required)
Your phone number(s) will not be made public, nor will we sell it or any of your personal information.

Alternate Phone

Cell Phone Onboard

2nd Cell Phone Onboard

Delta Doo Dah 16 Swag

DDD 15 Burgee $27 (each including CA sales tax.) QuantityBlue nylon flags, 16"x24", with side grommets for hoisting on your flag halyard or attaching to a flagstaff. Printed on one side in Sunshine yellow ink. 



Price:
$27.00



Quantity 



Donation
Make an optional donation to help support the Delta Doo Dah Rally.

Donation Amount


$15 donation




$50 donation




$250 donation




Other amount



Choose how much you would like to donate.

Other Donation Amount



Total



Credit Card
American Express
MasterCard
Visa
Supported Credit Cards: American Express, MasterCard, Visa


Card Number


Expiration Date


Month
Month
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12




Year
Year
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
2032
2033
2034
2035
2036
2037
2038
2039
2040
2041
2042
2043







 
Security Code



Cardholder Name
 

LEGAL AGREEMENT

I agree with the legal statement above. Sign me up!(Required) DDD 16 Registration
I certify that all of the information above is correct to the best of my knowledge, and I agree that my participation in the the Delta Doo Dah Rally carries with it certain inherent risks ranging from minor injury or property damage to death. I acknowledge that my participation in the Rally is voluntary and that I am knowingly assuming all such risks. I further agree to indemnify and hold harmless Latitude 38 Media, LLC, and its employees and all other volunteers, sponsors, advertisers and supporters from any and all claims, actions, suits, procedures, costs, expenses, damages and liabilities, including attorneys’ fees, brought as a result of my involvement in the Rally.




 





























2024 Official Entries
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2024 Itinerary
Expand



Delta Doo Dah 15 is a Do-It-Yourself rally that includes opportunities to meet, sail and/or socialize with fellow fleet members.

	End of March: Doo Dah 15 opens for registration
	June 3: Delta Ditch Run, Richmond YC to Stockton Sailing Club
	June 24: Summer Sailstice
	August 5: Owl Harbor BBQ







	August 31: Doo Dah 15 Registration Closes
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